Datasheet
Document Reference:
VL series pipe flashings
04 ROOFTOP PRODUCTS
V-Seal® VL series pipe flashings
DS-RP-VL-7.17/01
V-Seal®
Key Features

Base
dimensions
(mm)
Black EPDM temp
range
-40°C to + 115°C
Red silicone
temp range
-50°C to + 240°C
0-25°
roof
pitch
0-45°
roof
pitch
VL-EB-45-90 VL-SR-45-90 45-90 45-75 450 x 600
VL-EB-100-150 VL-SR-100-150 100-150 100-115 450 x 600
VL-EB-180-255 - 180-255 180-200 600 x 700
VL-EB-150-280 VL-SR-150-280 150-280 150-255 600 x 850
VL-SR
VL-EB
Code Cable entry points
Base
dimensions (mm)
Black EPDM temp range -40°C to + 115°C
VL-EB-PV-12 1 @ 0-25mm 12 @ 0-10mm 450 x 600 VL-EB-PV-12
Certificate Number 10905
ISO 9001: 2008
ISO 14001: 2004
BS OHSAS 18001: 2007